SCOTT Joseph William

Born: 2 Jun 1862 Wellington, NZ

Died: 31 May 1941 (79) Dunedin, NZ

Buried: Hillsborough cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Father: Joseph 1828 - 1889 Omaka
Mother: Catherine Petrie 1825 - 1905 Ross
Married: 6 Sep 1892 Blenheim, NZ

SWANWICK Lillias

Born: 18 Oct 1875 Otago

Died: 1 Jun 1936 (61) Auckland, NZ

Buried: Hillsborough cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Father: George 1826 - 1895 Tapanui
Mother: Jane Wilson 1837 - 1915 Tiro Tiro Rd
Children:

Scott Joseph Frederick

Born: 31 Jul 1893 Havelock, NZ

Died: 12 Oct 1966 (73) Dannevirke, NZ

Buried: Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Married: 16 Apr 1919

Paterson Margaret Clark

Born: c 1892 Edinburgh, Scotland
Died: 15 Feb 1971 (79)

Buried: Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ
Scott Arlette Jane

Born: 21 Aug 1895 Havelock, NZ

Died: 24 Oct 1986 (91) Auckland, NZ
Buried: Purewa cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Married: 29 Nov 1923

Reading Harold Gordon

Born: 4 Jun 1894

Died: 1 May 1975 (81)

Buried: Purewa cemetery, Auckland, NZ

WW1, Service No 10/510, Private,
Wellington Infantry Regiment

SP0010 1



Scott Francis George

Born: 12 Oct 1906 Levin, NZ
Died: 13 Aug 1975 (69)
Buried: Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Married: 1 Apr 1931

McMillan Thelma Omand

Born: 12 Apr 1907

Died: 5 Jan 1993 (86)

Buried: Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ
Notes:

On 1905 unofficial census (for Levin borough petition) as baker with
4 people & 2 buildings

Property:
Joseph:
Suburban Block 44, Lot 25 1908 - 1925 159 Bath St

Electoral Rolls:

Joseph Lillias

1896 Hawera Baker

1899 Hawera Baker Hawera Married
1900 Hawera Baker Hawera Married
1905 Levin Baker Levin Married
1908 Levin Baker Levin Married
1911 Levin Baker Levin Married
1914 Levin Baker Levin Married
1919 Levin Baker Levin Married
1922 Rangiatea Farmer Rangiatea Married
1925 Rangiatea Farmer Rangiatea Married
1928 Rangiatea Farmer Rangiatea Married
1931 Rangiatea Farmer Rangiatea Married
1935 Auckland No Occupation Auckland Married
1938 Auckland No Occupation

Joseph Margaret

1914 Wellington Dental Mechanic Wellington Spinster
1919 Dannevirke Dentist Dannevirke Married
1922 Dannevirke Dentist Dannevirke Married
1925 Dannevirke Dentist Dannevirke Married
1928 Dannevirke Dentist Dannevirke Married
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1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969

1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1969
1972
1975
1978
1981

1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
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Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke

Harold
Levin
Hawera
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Francis

Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth

Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist

Clerk
Bank Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Manager
Manager
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist

Dental Surgeon

Dannevirke Married
Dannevirke Married
Dannevirke Married
Dannevirke Married
Dannevirke Married
Dannevirke Married
Dannevirke Married
Dannevirke Married
Dannevirke Married
Dannevirke Married
Dannevirke Married
Dannevirke Married
Dannevirke Widow

Arlette

Levin Spinster
Rangiatea Spinster
Auckland Married
Auckland Married
Auckland Married
Auckland Married
Auckland Married
Auckland Married
Auckland Married
Auckland Married
Auckland Married
Auckland Married
Auckland Married
Auckland Married
Auckland Married
Auckland Married
Auckland Married
Auckland Widow
Auckland Widow
Auckland Widow

Thelma

Dunedin Spinster
P N Married
P N Married
PN Married
PN Married
P N Married
P N Married
PN Married
PN Married
PN Married
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1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1975
1978
1981
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Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth

Dental Surgeon
Dental Surgeon
Dental Surgeon
Dental Surgeon
Dental Surgeon
Dental Surgeon

PN
PN
PN
PN
PN
PN
Auckland
Auckland

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow

Widow



