SCOTT Joseph William

Born:	2 Jun 1862	Wellington, NZ	
Died: Buried:	31 May 1941 (79)	Dunedin, NZ	
bulleu.	Hillsborough cemetery, Auck	ialiu, inz	
Father:	Joseph	1828 - 1889	Omaka
Mother:	Catherine Petrie	1825 - 1905	Ross
	6 6 1000		
Married:	6 Sep 1892	Blenheim, NZ	

SWANWICK Lillias

Born:	18 Oct 1875	Otago	
Died:	1 Jun 1936 (61)	Auckland, NZ	
Buried:	Hillsborough cemetery, Auck	land, NZ	
Father:	George	1826 - 1895	Tapanui
Mother:	Jane Wilson	1837 - 1915	Tiro Tiro Rd

Children:

Scott	Joseph Frederic	:k
Born:	31 Jul 1893	Havelock, NZ
Died:	12 Oct 1966 (73)	Dannevirke, NZ
Buried:	Kelvin Grove cemetery,	Palmerston Nth, NZ

Married: 16 Apr 1919

Paterson Margaret Clark

Born:	c 1892	Edinburgh, Scotland
Died:	15 Feb 1971 (79)	
Buried:	Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palm	erston Nth, NZ

Scott

Arlette Jane

Born:	21 Aug 1895	Havelock, NZ
Died:	24 Oct 1986 (91)	Auckland, NZ
Buried:	Purewa cemetery, Auckland,	NZ

Married: 29 Nov 1923

Reading Harold Gordon

Born:	4 Jun 1894
Died:	1 May 1975 (81)
Buried:	Purewa cemetery, Auckland, NZ
	WW1, Service No 10/510, Private,
	Wellington Infantry Regiment

Scott	Francis George	
Born:	12 Oct 1906	Levin,
Died:	13 Aug 1975 (69)	

Buried: Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

ΝZ

Married: 1 Apr 1931

McMillan Thelma Omand

Born:	12 Apr 1907
Died:	5 Jan 1993 (86)
Buried:	Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Notes:

On 1905 unofficial census (for Levin borough petition) as baker with 4 people & 2 buildings

Property:

Joseph:

Suburban Block 44, Lot 25 1908 – 1925 159 Bath St

Electoral Rolls:

	Joseph		Lillias	
1896	Hawera	Baker		
1899	Hawera	Baker	Hawera	Married
1900	Hawera	Baker	Hawera	Married
1905	Levin	Baker	Levin	Married
1908	Levin	Baker	Levin	Married
1911	Levin	Baker	Levin	Married
1914	Levin	Baker	Levin	Married
1919	Levin	Baker	Levin	Married
1922	Rangiatea	Farmer	Rangiatea	Married
1925	Rangiatea	Farmer	Rangiatea	Married
1928	Rangiatea	Farmer	Rangiatea	Married
1931	Rangiatea	Farmer	Rangiatea	Married
1935	Auckland	No Occupation	Auckland	Married
1938	Auckland	No Occupation		
	Joseph		Margaret	
1914	Wellington	Dental Mechanic	Wellington	Spinster
1919	Dannevirke	Dentist	Dannevirke	Married
1922	Dannevirke	Dentist	Dannevirke	Married
1925	Dannevirke	Dentist	Dannevirke	Married
1928	Dannevirke	Dentist	Dannevirke	Married

1931 1935 1938 1941 1943 1946 1949 1954 1957 1960 1963 1966 1969	Dannevirke Dannevirke Dannevirke Dannevirke Dannevirke Dannevirke Dannevirke Dannevirke Dannevirke Dannevirke Dannevirke Dannevirke	Dentist Dentist Dentist Dentist Dentist Dentist Dentist Dentist Dentist Dentist Dentist Dentist Dentist	Dannevirke Dannevirke Dannevirke Dannevirke Dannevirke Dannevirke Dannevirke Dannevirke Dannevirke Dannevirke Dannevirke	e Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married
1919 1922 1925 1928 1931 1935 1938 1941 1943 1946 1949 1954 1957 1960 1953 1969 1972 1975 1978 1978	Harold Levin Hawera Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland	Clerk Bank Clerk Clerk Clerk Clerk Clerk Clerk Clerk Clerk Clerk Clerk Manager Manager Manager Retired Retired Retired Retired Retired	Arlette Levin Rangiatea Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland	Spinster Spinster Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Warried Warried Married
1928 1931 1935 1938 1941 1943 1946 1949 1954 1957	Francis Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth	Dentist Dentist Dentist Dentist Dentist Dentist Dentist Dentist Dentist Dentist	Thelma Dunedin P N P N P N P N P N P N P N P N P N P N	Spinster Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married

1960	Palmerston Nth	Dental Surgeon	ΡN	Married
1963	Palmerston Nth	Dental Surgeon	ΡN	Married
1966	Palmerston Nth	Dental Surgeon	ΡN	Married
1969	Palmerston Nth	Dental Surgeon	ΡN	Married
1972	Palmerston Nth	Dental Surgeon	ΡN	Married
1975	Palmerston Nth	Dental Surgeon	ΡN	Married
1978			Auckland	Widow
1981			Auckland	Widow